Contents
DRB Series Overview ...............................................92
Performance Specifications ..................................92
Material Specifications ............................................92
Dimensions ................................................................. 93
Configurations ........................................................... 93
Ordering Information .............................................. 94
Required Components .................................... 95-96

INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL TRANSPORTATION /// TERMINALS AND CONNECTORS
DRB Series
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Part Number
DRB 16 - 60 S * E - ****
Series
Style
16 Plug
12 Flange Mount Receptacle
Configuration
Contacts
P Pin
S Socket
Special Modifications
L018 Wire Router
Wire Seals
E Environmental
NE Non-Environmental
Key
A B C D
ORDERING INFORMATION
Here are some of the common part numbers in the DRB series. Several additional connectors may be available.
Position Keying Plug Receptacle
48
Key A DRB16-48SAE-L018 DRB12-48PAE-L018
Key B DRB16-48SBE-L018 DRB12-48PBE-L018
Key C DRB16-48SCE-L018 DRB12-48PCE-L018
Key D DRB16-48SDE-L018 DRB12-48PDE-L018
60
Key A DRB16-60SAE-L018 DRB12-60PAE-L018
Key B DRB16-60SBE-L018 DRB12-60PBE-L018
Key C DRB16-60SCE-L018 DRB12-60PCE-L018
Key D DRB16-60SDE-L018 DRB12-60PDE-L018
102
Key A DRB16-102SAE-L018 DRB12-102PAE-L018
Key B DRB16-102SBE-L018 DRB12-102PBE-L018
Key C DRB16-102SCE-L018 DRB12-102PCE-L018
Key D DRB16-102SDE-L018 DRB12-102PDE-L018
128
Key A DRB16-128SAE-L018 DRB12-128PAE-L018
Key B DRB16-128SBE-L018 DRB12-128PBE-L018
Key C DRB16-128SCE-L018 DRB12-128PCE-L018
Key D DRB16-128SDE-L018 DRB12-128PDE-L018
PAGE 95
DRB Series
WIRE SEALING RANGE
The wire sealing range is the recommended outside diameter of the wire insulation required to maintain an
environmental seal in the rear connector cavities.
Contact Size Standard Seal
Extra Thin Seal
E-Seal
20
16-22 AWG
(1.0-0.35mm2)
.040-.095
(1.02-2.41)
.040-.095
(1.02-2.41)
16
14-20 AWG
(2.0-0.5mm2)
.100-.134
(2.54-3.40)
.053-.120
(1.35-3.05)
12
10-14 AWG
(5.0-2.0mm2)
.134-.170